
Rank Name Application_No Course Total_Marks

1 ANANYA GHOSH 202207180804 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 461

2 PARTHA DALAL 202207200009 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 455

3 SUMAN KARMAKAR 202207230051 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 447

4 SATYAJIT MUKHERJEE 202207260054 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 447

5 REJU DAS 202207180078 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 446

6 SUMAN GHOSH 202207180672 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 434

7 TRISHITA MUKHOPADHYAYA 202207180983 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 432

8 ANUSKA SAHA 202207180774 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 428

9 SUNITA PAL 202207190098 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 426

10 BEAUTY MONDAL 202207180904 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 424

11 DEBOSMITA SAHA 202208010014 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 423

12 ANISA MAJUMDAR 202207190368 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 422

13 SUMIT SAHA 202207200078 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 422

14 SANCHITA DAS 202207200048 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 418

15 BRISTI MUKHERJEE 202207260049 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 417

16 ANIKET GHOSH 202207200064 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 415

17 BANYA PAL 202207200132 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 414

18 SHUKLA BANDYOPADHYAY 202207190206 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 413

19 SHARMISTHA DEY 202207200062 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 413

20 TINA DAS BAIRAGYA 202207300010 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 413

21 BIVA BACHAR 202207190343 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 412

22 BULTI MONDAL 202207200026 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 412

23 SUMANA GARAI 202207200039 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 412

24 SUNAMI DAS 202207180436 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 410

25 TAUHIDA NASRIN 202207200325 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 410

26 SUPRIYA MISHRA 202207210171 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 410

27 ANTARA DAS 202207260026 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 407

28 ANANYA BHATTACHARYA 202207181049 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 405

29 RIMA SAHA 202207180802 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 404

30 PUJA MONDAL 202207181034 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 404

31 JEET MONDAL 202207190018 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 403

32 SANKALPA SAHA 202207260094 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 403

33 RINKI SUTRADHAR 202207190664 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 401

34 PRIYANKA MONDAL 202207260060 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 401

35 RUMPA GHOSH 202207270046 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 401

36 MEHEFUJ RAHAMAN 202207180348 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 400

37 NAJMOONNESA KHATUN 202207250077 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 400

38 POULOMI SARKAR 202207190689 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 398

39 PIJUSH MONDAL 202207210167 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 398

40 SATHI DAS 202207180470 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 397

41 MANDIRA GHOSH 202207180811 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 397
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42 RAHUL GUIN 202207190473 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 397

43 SK RIAZUDDIN 202207200086 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 397

44 MONALISA BISWAS 202207180994 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 396

Rank Name Application_No Course Total_Marks

1 ANUSKA SAHA 202207180774 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 428

2 ANISA MAJUMDAR 202207190368 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 422

3 SUMIT SAHA 202207200078 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 422

4 BIVA BACHAR 202207190343 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 412

5 BULTI MONDAL 202207200026 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 412

6 ANTARA DAS 202207260026 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 407

7 RIMA SAHA 202207180802 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 404

8 PUJA MONDAL 202207181034 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 404

9 SANKALPA SAHA 202207260094 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 403

10 SUDIPTA SAHA 202207180846 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 389

11 SASWATI MAJHI 202207190226 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 389

12 SUMAN DAS 202207190651 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 388

13 PRADIP DAS 202207180509 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 379

14 TRINA CHOWDHURY 202207210055 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 379

15 RIYA SARDAR 202207180707 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 378

16 ANNAPURNA DAS 202207180762 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 378

17 TISTA HAZRA 202207190535 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 377

Rank Name Application_No Course Total_Marks

1 TAUHIDA NASRIN 202207200325 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 410

2 SK RIAZUDDIN 202207200086 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 397

3 NAZIRUDDIN AHAMED 202208010007 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 388

4 ABDUR RAJJAK MOLLA 202207180458 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 383

5 PRIYANKA KHATUN 202207190135 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 381

6 NAFISA SULTANA 202207190307 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 373

7 NASRIN PARVIN 202207190176 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 371

8 MOJAFFAR HOSSAIN 202208050086 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 362

Rank Name Application_No Course Total_Marks

1 PARTHA DALAL 202207200009 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 455

2 REJU DAS 202207180078 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 446

3 DEBOSMITA SAHA 202208010014 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 423

4 BANYA PAL 202207200132 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 414

5 SUMANA GARAI 202207200039 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 412

6 RINKI SUTRADHAR 202207190664 B.A. Hons(BENGALI) 401
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